This manual is a general statement only and does not provide any type of warranty
or guarantee. For further information, please contact FAGGIOLATI.
Serial number£©:IM0007 Rev.1),FAGGIOLATI All rights reserved.
*Contents are subject to change without notice.
FAGGIOLATI national service hotline：400-822-5278
FAGGIOLATI official website: www.faggiolatipump.com

FS
 图 1   Automatic Coupling Installation
中文（CN）安装及使用说明书
●
Dimensions and weights
FS
中文（CN）安装及使用说明书
Dimensions and weights
）安装及使用说明书
Dimensions and weights
FS
图 2    Dimensions of pump on ring stand
中文（CN）安装及使用说明书
Always Be Better 30Always Be Better 29
FS 32.6.20.P11.C 6 20 31.5 1.1 2850 2 19.5
FS 40.8.15.P11.5 8 15 36.9 1.1 2850 2 23
FS 40.9.5.Z37.5.B 9 5 33.4 0.37 2800 2 21
FS 40.10.7.Z55.5.B 10 7 39.6 0.55 2850 2 24
FS 40.10.10.Z75.5.B 10 10 43.7 0.75 2850 2 24
FS 40.12.10.Z75.5 12 10 43.7 0.75 2850 2 22.5
FS 40.12.15.P15.5.B 12 15 44.1 1.5 2880 2 36
FS 40.12.18.P15.5 12 18 43.4 1.5 2880 2 34
FS 40.15.8.P11.5 15 8 49.8 1.1 2850 2 26.5
FS 40.15.13.P11.5 15 13 47.5 1.1 2850 2 24.5
FS 50.8.15.P11.5 8 15 37.3 1.1 2900 2 26.5
FS 50.9.22.P22.5 9 22 51.9 2.2 2900 2 38.5
FS 50.10.7.Z55.5 10 7 36.4 0.55 2900 2 22.5
FS 50.10.7.Z55.5.B 10 7 40.2 0.55 2850 2 24
FS 50.10.8.Z75.5 10 8 37.3 0.75 2900 2 24
FS 50.10.10.Z75.5.C 10 10 53.1 0.75 2900 2 22.5
FS 50.10.10.Z75.5.B 10 10 45.1 0.75 2900 2 24
FS 50.10.13.P11.5 10 13 42.3 1.1 2900 2 26.5
FS 50.10.13.P11.5.B 10 13 46.9 1.1 2900 2 28
FS 50.10.15.P15.5 10 15 59.7 1.5 2900 2 34
FS 50.10.15.P11.5.C 10 15 56.3 1.1 2900 2 23
FS 50.10.18.P15.5 10 18 48.8 1.5 2900 2 34
FS 50.12.10.Z75.5 12 10 44.0 0.75 2900 2 22.5
FS 50.12.10.P15.5 12 10 35.8 1.5 2900 2 32
FS 50.12.12.P15.5 12 12 60.1 1.5 2900 2 34
FS 50.12.15.P15.5.B 12 15 45.3 1.5 2900 2 36
FS 50.15.8.P11.5 15 8 49.8 1.1 2900 2 26.5
FS 50.15.10.P15.5 15 10 52.8 1.5 2900 2 34
FS 50.15.13.P11.5 15 13 56.4 1.5 2900 2 24.5
FS 50.15.15.P15.5 15 15 59.7 1.5 2880 2 34
FS 50.15.15.P15.5.C 15 15 51.2 1.5 2880 2 34
FS 50.15.18.P22.5 15 18 49.6 2.2 2880 2 38.5
FS 50.15.18.P22.5.B 15 18 46.3 2.2 2880 2 40
FS 50.15.20.P22.5 15 20 52.4 2.2 2880 2 38.5
FS 50.15.20.P22.5.C 15 20 49.7 2.2 2880 2 38.5
FS 50.15.25.P30.5 15 25 53.1 3.0 2840 2 45
FS 50.15.25.P30.5.B 15 25 43.6 3.0 2840 2 48
FS 50.15.27.P30.5 15 27 47.9 3.0 2840 2 45
FS 50.15.28.P30.5.C 15 28 50.8 3.0 2840 2 46
FS 50.15.32.P40.5 15 32 43.1 4.0 2840 2 50.5
FS 50.15.40.P55.5 8515 40 39.7 5.5 2940 2
[m3/h] [m] [ŋ] [kW] [r/min] [kg]
Flux WeightHead Efficiency Power Speed Motor
polesType
FS 50.18.32.P55.5.B 18 32 42.6 5.5 2940 2 87
FS 50.20.15.P22.5 20 15 52.0 2.2 2880 2 38.5
FS 50.20.30.P55.5 20 30 42.8 5.5 2940 2 85
FS 50.20.40.P75.5 20 40 50.6 7.5 2940 2 93
FS 50.25.10.P22.5 25 10 61.7 2.2 2880 2 38.5
FS 50.25.20.P30.5 25 20 55.4 3.0 2840 2 45
FS 50.25.25.P55.5 25 25 55.2 5.5 2940 2 85
FS 50.25.25.P40.5.B 25 25 46.8 4.0 2840 2 53
FS 50.25.27.P40.5.C 25 27 64.0 4.0 2840 2 51
FS 50.25.35.P75.5 25 35 49.4 7.5 2940 2 93
FS 65.15.10.P11.5 15 10 55.6 1.1 2850 2 28
FS 65.15.10.P11.5.B 15 10 53.4 1.1 2850 2 30
FS 65.20.25.P40.5 20 25 42.1 4.0 2840 2 53
FS 65.20.27.P40.5 20 27 49.7 4.0 2840 2 53
FS 65.20.60.T11.5 20 60 45.4 11 2930 2 96
FS 65.25.10.P15.5 25 10 56.4 1.5 2850 2 31
FS 65.25.10.P15.5.B 25 10 49.6 1.5 2850 2 29
FS 65.25.14.P22.5 25 14 61.2 2.2 2880 2 41.5
FS 65.25.14.P22.5.B 25 14 51.2 2.2 2880 2 43
FS 65.25.15.P30.5 25 15 57.3 3.0 2840 2 47
FS 65.25.18.P30.5 25 18 58.2 3.0 2840 2 47
FS 65.25.18.P30.5.B 25 18 54.7 3.0 2840 2 49
FS 65.25.31.P55.5 25 31 52.3 5.5 2940 2 87
FS 65.30.25.P55.5 30 25 62.4 5.5 2940 2 87
FS 65.30.25.P55.5.B 30 25 52.7 5.5 2940 2 88
FS 65.30.60.T15.5 30 60 45.2 15 2930 2 96
FS 65.35.7.P22.5 35 7 61.9 2.2 2880 2 41.5
FS 65.37.13.P30.5 37 13 58.3 3.0 2840 2 47
FS 65.40.10.P30.5 40 10 57.5 3.0 2840 2 47
FS 65.40.16.P40.5.B 40 16 43.2 4.0 2840 2 68
FS 65.40.50.T11.5 40 50 59.0 11 2930 2 96
FS 65.45.28.P75.5.B 45 28 57.2 7.5 2940 2 101
FS 65.50.55.T15.5 50 55 58.7 15 2930 2 96
FS 80.25.15.P22.5.C 25 15 58.9 2.2 2900 2 46
FS 80.35.13.P30.5 35 13 56.7 3.0 2850 2 48
FS 80.35.13.P30.5.B 35 13 56.7 3.0 2850 2 50
FS 80.35.40.T11.5.C 35 40 45.2 11 2930 2 131
FS 80.36.10.P22.5 36 10 59.3 2.2 1420 4 57
FS 80.36.10.P22.5.C 36 10 55.6 2.2 1420 4 66
FS 80.36.12.P22.5 36 12 58.1 2.2 1420 4 57
FS 80.36.16.P40.5 64.3 54.536 16 4.0 1420 4
FS 80.40.8.P22.5 40 8 57.9 2.2 2880 2 43.5
FS 80.40.8.P22.5.B 40 8 41.8 2.2 2880 2 56
FS 80.40.10.P22.5 40 10 55.3 2.2 2880 2 43.5
FS 80.40.12.P30.5.C 40 12 56.5 3.0 2850 2 46
FS 80.40.15.P40.5 40 15 58.5 4.0 2850 2 52
FS 80.40.17.P40.5.C 40 17 60.8 4.0 2850 2 49
FS 80.40.22.P55.5 40 22 61.3 5.5 2950 2 86.5
FS 80.40.22.P55.5.B 40 22 55.5 5.5 2950 2 88
FS 80.40.30.P75.5 40 30 50.5 7.5 2950 2 93
FS 80.45.9.P22.5 45 9 62.7 2.2 2880 2 43.5
FS 80.45.29.P75.5.C 45 29 54.9 7.5 2950 2 100
FS 80.48.38.T11.5 48 38 55 11 2930 2 135.5
FS 80.50.12.P40.5.B 50 12 56.9 4.0 2850 2 44
FS 80.50.22.P55.5.C 50 22 59.8 5.5 2940 2 100
FS 80.50.25.P75.5 50 25 61.2 7.5 2950 2 93
FS 80.60.11.P40.5 60 11 66.3 4.0 1450 4 54.5
FS 80.60.11.P40.5.C 60 11 61.5 4.0 1450 4 1
FS 80.60.28.T11.5.H 60 28 55.2 11 1450 4 266.5
FS 80.60.35.T15.5.H 60 35 54.4 15 1450 4 266.5
FS 80.60.40.P185.5.H 60 40 50.7 18.5 1450 4 351.5
FS 80.60.43.T22.5.H 80 43 55.1 22 1460 4 351.5
FS 100.45.22.P75.5 45 22 60.5 7.5 2940 2 99
FS 100.50.7.P22.5 50 7 60 2.2 2880 2 49
FS 100.50.10.P30.5.B 50 10 44.1 3.0 2840 2 51
FS 100.50.12.P40.5 50 12 62.3 4.0 2840 2 54.5
FS 100.60.9.P30.5 60 9 57.8 3.0 2840 2 51
FS 100.60.11.P40.5.B 60 11 48.8 4.0 2840 2 56
FS 100.60.17.P55.5 60 17 51.4 5.5 1440 4 133.5
FS 100.60.20.P75.5 60 20 55.3 7.5 1450 4 146.5
FS 100.65.15.P55.5 65 15 61.4 5.5 2940 2 90
FS 100.65.15.P55.5.B 65 15 58.5 5.5 2940 2 93
FS 100.65.18.P55.5 65 18 53.8 5.5 2940 2 90
FS 100.65.20.P75.5 65 20 60.5 7.5 2940 2 99
FS 100.70.14.P55.5 70 14 61.7 5.5 2940 2 90
FS 100.70.17.P75.5.B 70 17 52.3 7.5 2940 2 101
FS 100.80.15.P75.5 80 15 65.3 7.5 2940 2 99
FS 100.80.25.T11.5 80 25 53.4 11 2930 2 129.5
FS 100.80.35.P185.5 80 35 62.1 18.5 1460 4 306.5
FS 100.100.15.P75.5 100 15 60.5 7.5 2940 2 99
FS 100.100.22.T11.5.H 100 22 60.1 11 1440 4 271
FS 100.100.29.T15.5.H 271100 29 63.7 15 1440 4
Submersible Sewage Pump
法乔拉蒂·潜水污水泵
Always Be Better 31 Always Be Better 32
[m3/h] [m] [ŋ] [kg]
Flux WeightHead Efficiency
[kW]
Power
[r/min]
Speed Motor
polesType [m3/h] [m] [ŋ] [kW] [r/min]
Flux
[kg]
WeightHead Efficiency Power Speed Motor
polesType
FS 100.100.30.T15.5 100 30 62.1 15 2940 2 137
FS 100.100.32.P185.5.H 100 32 61.9 18.5 1460 4 331.5
FS 100.100.34.T22.5.H 100 34 68.7 22 1460 4 331.5
FS 100.100.35.T22.5 100 35 62.4 22 1460 4 311.5
FS 100.100.39.T22.5 100 39 55.5 22 1460 4 311.5
FS 150.100.7.P55.5 100 7 65.9 5.5 2940 2 103
FS 150.100.10.P55.5 100 10 65.8 5.5 2940 2 103
FS 150.100.17.P75.5 100 17 71.9 7.5 2940 2 110
FS 150.120.25.T15.5 120 25 61.4 15 2930 2 146
FS 150.140.10.P75.5.B 140 10 56 7.5 2940 2 121
FS 150.140.14.T11.5.B 140 14 60.8 11 1440 4 217
FS 150.150.10.P75.5 150 10 62.8 7.5 2940 2 106
FS 150.150.16.T11.5 150 16 68.1 11 1440 4 217
FS 150.150.20.T15.5 150 20 68 15 1440 4 238
FS 150.150.24.P185.5 150 24 66.3 18.5 1460 4 293.5
FS 150.150.27.T22.5 150 27 62.2 22 1460 4 321.5
FS 150.150.35.T37.5 150 35 50.3 37 1470 4 700.5
FS 150.180.20.P185.5 180 20 65.1 18.5 1460 4 293.5
FS 150.180.25.T22.5 180 25 62.7 22 1460 4 556.5
FS 150.200.16.P185.5 200 16 65.1 18.5 1460 4 293
FS 150.200.16.T15.5.B 200 16 68.7 15 1440 4 238
FS 150.200.22.T22.5 200 22 62.2 22 1460 4 681.5
FS 150.200.28.T30.5 200 28 65.9 30 1450 4 711.5
FS 150.200.35.T37.5 200 35 72.4 37 1470 4 686.5
FS 150.200.45.T55.5 200 45 61.2 22 1480 4 691.5
FS 150.240.7.P75.5 240 7 61.6 7.5 1450 4 127
FS 150.250.14.P185.5 250 14 66.5 18.5 1460 4 293
FS 150.270.16.T22.5 270 16 69 22 1460 4 691.5
FS 150.270.40.T55.5 270 40 61.2 55 1480 4 846.5
FS 200.210.10.T11.5.B 210 10 65.8 11 1450 4 256.5
FS 200.250.15.P185.5 250 15 66.5 18.5 1460 4 931.5
FS 200.250.22.T30.5 250 22 62 30 1450 4 711.5
FS 200.250.40.T55.5 250 40 64.2 55 1480 4 851.5
FS 200.270.10.T11.5 270 10 74.1 11 1450 4 851.5
FS 200.270.14.T15.5 270 14 75.8 15 1450 4 231
FS 200.270.16.T22.5 270 16 69 22 1460 4 551
FS 200.270.28.T37.5 270 28 57.2 37 1470 4 931.5
FS 200.300.10.T15.5.B 300 10 63.2 15 1450 4 231
FS 200.300.12.P185.5 300 12 66.3 18.5 1460 4 321
FS 200.300.15.T22.5 300 15 61.8 22 1450 4 681.5
FS 200.300.26.T37.5 300 26 59.7 37 1470 4 941.5
FS 200.300.26.T37.5 300 26 59.7 37 1470 4 941.5
FS 200.350.25.T37.5 350 25 63.6 37 1470 4 851.5
FS 200.350.40.T75.5 350 40 66.6 75 1480 4 920.5
FS 200.360.17.T30.5 360 17 61.8 30 1450 4 701.5
FS 200.400.10.T22.5 400 10 61.7 22 1450 4 691.5
FS 200.400.15.T30.5 400 15 61.8 30 1450 4 686.5
FS 200.400.22.T37.5 400 22 62.7 37 1470 4 846.5
FS 200.400.25.T45.5 400 25 65.2 45 1470 4 851
FS 200.400.30.T55.5 400 30 64 55 1480 4 851.5
FS 200.500.30.T75.5 500 30 66.7 75 1480 4 920.5
FS 250.360.20.T30.5 360 20 65.3 30 1460 4 486.5
FS 250.360.28.T45.5 360 28 64.7 45 1470 4 686.5
FS 250.400.15.T30.5 400 15 65.3 30 1460 4 486.5
FS 250.420.22.T37.5 420 22 73.1 37 1470 4 551.5
FS 250.600.9.T30.5 600 9 48.9 30 1460 4 486.5
FS 250.600.10.T22.5 600 10 60.5 22 983 6 650.5
FS 250.600.12.T37.5 600 12 61.2 37 1470 4 551.5
FS 250.600.28.T75.5 600 28 65.6 75 1480 4 931.5
FS 300.500.15.T37.5 500 15 64.7 37 1450 4 651
FS 300.550.18.T37.5 548.2 18.3 73.5 37 1450 4 651.5
FS 300.600.18.T45.5 600 18 63 45 1470 4 691.5
FS 300.600.20.T55.5 600 20 61.4 55 1450 4 866.5
FS 300.700.8.T22.5 700 8 71.3 22 983 6 659
FS 300.800.9.T30.5 800 9 72 30 983 6 701.5
FS 300.800.11.T37.5 800 11 68.1 37 983 6 730
FS 300.800.12.T45.5 800 12 66.8 45 1470 4 691.5
FS 300.800.20.T75.5 800 20 69.5 75 1450 4 957.5
FS 300.900.13.T45.5 900 13 70.9 45 983 6 1040.5
FS 300.900.16.T55.5 900 16 75.1 55 983 6 1094.5
FS 350.960.5.5.T22.5 960 5.5 72.4 22 735 6 751.5
FS 350.960.7.T30.5 960 7 71.1 30 980 6 742.5
FS 350.1100.8.T37.5 1100 8 74.8 37 980 6 771
FS 400.1200.16.T75.5 1200 16 73.4 75 980 6 1209
FS 400.1600.7.T45.5 1600 6.6 70.8 45 980 6 1046.5
FS 400.1600.9.T55.5 1600 9 72.5 55 980 6 1078.5
FS 500.2000.9.T75.5 2000 9 74.3 75 980 6 1525.5
Submersible Sewage Pump
法乔拉蒂·潜水污水泵
Always Be Better 33 Always Be Better 34
[m3/h] [m] [ŋ] [kg]
Flux WeightHead Efficiency
[kW]
Power
[r/min]
Speed Motor
polesType [m3/h] [m] [ŋ] [kW] [r/min]
Flux
[kg]
WeightHead Efficiency Power Speed Motor
polesType
Table1
Diameter Weight
mm [kg]
FS 50.10.10.Z75 50 400 93 300 217 312 23
FS 50.15.10.P11 50 415 93 315 217 312 27
FS 50.12.15.P15 50 493 103 370 250 345 35
FS 50.15.18.P22 50 518 103 390 250 345 39
FS 50.15.25.P30 50 535 120 405 291 386 47
FS 50.25.25.P40 50 565 120 435 291 386 52
FS 50.25.32.P40 50 565 120 435 291 386 52
FS 50.18.38.P50 50 650 123 510 313 408 86
FS 50.20.42.Z75 50 690 123 550 313 408 86
FS 50.20.55.P11 50 765 128 480 346 441 122
FS 50.20.60.P15 50 805 128 520 346 441 130
FS 65.15.7.Z75 65 400 93 300 217 312 23
FS 65.15.10.P11 65 415 93 315 217 312 29
FS 65.25.10.P15 65 493 103 370 250 355 38
FS 65.25.14.P22 65 518 103 390 250 355 42
FS 65.25.18.P30 65 535 120 405 291 396 48
FS 65.40.16.P40 65 565 120 435 291 396 67
FS 65.30.25.P55 65 650 123 510 313 418 87
FS 65.30.35.P75 65 690 123 550 313 418 87
FS 65.40.45.T11 65 765 128 480 346 441 122
FS 65.40.50.T15 65 805 128 520 346 441 130
FS 80.35.7.P15 80 505 107 390 276 401 51
FS 80.35.7.P15 80 530 107 415 276 401 55
FS 80.35.13.P30 80 560 130 430 295 420 49
FS 80.50.12.P40 80 590 130 460 295 420 43
FS 80.40.22.P55 80 660 125 520 325 450 87
FS 80.45.28.P75 80 700 125 560 325 450 87
FS 80.60.35.T11 80 775 136 490 340 490 122
FS 80.60.40.T15 80 815 136 530 340 490 130
FS 100.50.10.P30 100 578 136 458 306 456 50
FS 100.60.11.P40 100 608 136 488 306 456 55
FS 100.65.15.P55 100 690 143 550 320 470 92
FS 100.70.17.P75 100 30 143 590 320 470 100
FS 100.100.25.T11 100 775 136 490 340 490 125
FS 100.100.30.T15 100 815 136 530 340 490 133
FS 150.100.10.P55 150 707 150 567 356 556 112
FS 150.140.10.P75 150 747 150 607 356 556 120
FS 150.140.15.T11 150 805 168 520 398 598 128
FS 150.150.20.T15 150 845 168 560 398 598 136
FS 200.210.10.T11 200 835 199 550 413 670 132
FS 200.300.10.T15 200 875 199 590 413 670 140
T1Type S S1 R T
* 更多数据请联系法乔拉蒂。
Table2
* 更多数据请联系法乔拉蒂。
Diameter Weight
mm [kg]
FS 100.80.35.P185 100 1100 244 710 545 696 290
FS 100.100.35.T22 100 1100 244 710 545 696 300
FS 100.100.45.T30 100 1150 244 750 545 696 320
FS 150.180.20.P185 150 1140 258 750 523 725 295
FS 150.180.25.T22 150 1140 258 750 523 725 305
FS 150.200.28.T30 150 1190 258 800 523 725 325
FS 150.150.35.T37 150 1300 280 900 622 825 590
FS 150.200.35.T45 150 1300 280 900 622 825 630
FS 150.200.45.T55 150 1600 330 1200 750 950 790
FS 150.200.50.T75 150 1600 330 1200 750 950 850
FS 200.300.12.P185 200 1150 260 750 566 826 300
FS 200.300.15.T22 200 1150 260 750 566 826 310
FS 200.400.10.T22 200 1150 260 750 566 826 310
FS 200.250.22.T30 200 1200 260 810 566 826 330
FS 200.400.15.T30 200 1200 260 810 566 826 330
FS 200.300.26.T37 200 1300 358 900 699 960 610
FS 200.400.22.T37 200 1300 258 900 699 960 610
FS 200.400.25.T45 200 1300 258 900 699 960 650
FS 200.400.30.T55 200 1600 330 1200 770 1000 810
FS 200.350.40.T55 200 1600 330 1200 770 1000 870
FS 200.500.30.T75 200 1600 330 1200 770 1000 870
FS 250.400.15.T30 250 690 262 550 632 962 342
FS 250.500.15.T37 250 1350 300 950 750 1080 630
FS 250.600.15.T45 250 1350 300 950 750 1080 670
FS 250.500.23.T55 250 1650 320 1250 820 1150 810
FS 250.600.28.T75 250 1650 320 1250 820 1150 880
FS 300.600.9.T30 300 690 262 550 687 1090 350
FS 300.600.12.T37 300 1370 292 970 720 1120 650
FS 300.800.12.T45 300 1370 292 970 720 1120 690
FS 300.600.20.T55 300 1680 320 1280 850 1250 830
FS 300.800.20.T75 300 1680 320 1280 850 1250 905
T1
Submersible Sewage Pump
法乔拉蒂·潜水污水泵
Type S S1 R T